
TEACHERS 
LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 

 

Robert Agagnina 
Language Arts Teacher 

Robert_Agagnina@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39194 

Glen Arterburn 
Math Teacher 

Glen_Arterburn@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39177 

Joylynne Aviles 
Math Teacher 

avilesjz@scps.k12.fl.us 
 

Marielis Aviles 
World Languages Teacher 

Marielis_Aviles@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39160 

Lauren Axelrod 
ESOL Language Arts Teacher 

axelrolz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39285 

Mark Ayad 
TV Production Teacher 

Mark_Ayad@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39289 

Vivian Bambino 
Math Teacher 

Vivian_Bambino@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39229 

Julia Belz 
Language Arts Teacher 
belzjz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39251 

Scott Betsinger 
ISI & Government Teacher 

Scott_Betsinger@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39100 

Danielle Blondin 
Math Teacher 

Danielle_Blondin@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39273 

Mindy Bober 
Language Arts Teacher 

Mindy_Bober@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39258 

Rayna Bradley 
8th Period Cosmetology Teacher 

bradlerz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39291 

 

 



TEACHERS 

LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 

 

James Brendlinger 
Theater Teacher 

James_Brendlinger@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39029 

Mary Beth Bridges 
Language Arts Teacher 

Mary Beth_Bridges@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39156 

Connie Brittain 
Language Arts Teacher 

Connie_Brittain@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39142 

James Buford 
Math Teacher 

James_Buford@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39176 

Chelsea Cacciatore 
Cinematography Teacher 

Chelsea_Cacciatore@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39180 

Mark Cammack 
Physical Education Teacher 

Mark_Cammack@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39076 

Jonathan Castaneda 
Physical Education Teacher 

Jonathan_Castaneda@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39259 

Christopher Chevrier 
Culinary Teacher 

Christopher_Chevrier@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39119 

Ronald Cowan 
PIT CREW Teacher & ESE Facilitator 

Ronald_Cowan@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 49170 

Kimberly Cox 
Social Studies Teacher 

downskz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39269 

Joseph Cummiskey 
Social Studies Teacher 

Joseph_Cummiskey@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39211 

James Cutcher 
Science Teacher 

James_Cutcher@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39202 
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Detra Dopson 
Math Teacher 

Detra_Dopson@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39126 

Sara Duran 
Language Arts Teacher 

Sara_Duran@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39127 

Belinda Elmer 
Media Specialist/ETF 

Belinda_Elmer@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39188 

Jose Eslava 
Band Director 

Jose_Eslava@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39236 

Walter Evans 
NJROTC Teacher 

evanswl@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39216 

Marta Fernandez 
World Languages Teacher 
fernanmz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39108 

Kathleen Ferry 
Social Studies Teacher 

ferrykz1@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39219 

Amanda Garcia 
Social Studies Teacher 

Amanda_Garcia@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39224 

Paul Giambalvo 
ASD Teacher 

Paul_Giambalvo@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39093 

Tammy Glass 
Culinary Teacher 

Tammy_Glass@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39114 

Heather Goff 
Social Studies Teacher 

Heather_Goff@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39212 

Kenneth Hall 
Technology Teacher 

Kenneth_Hall@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39110 

 

 



TEACHERS 

LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 

 

Danya Harris 
Athletic Director 

Danya_Harris@scps.k12.fl.us 
407-746-9057 

Christopher Harvey 
Science Teacher & Athletic Trainer 

Christopher_Harvey@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39288 

Lisa Hengehold 
ESOL Language Arts Teacher 

Lisa_Hengehold@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39143 

Vicky Hilbert 
Technology Teacher & Student 

Government 
Victoria_Hilbert@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39157 

Thomas Horrobin 
Math Teacher 

Thomas_Horrobin@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39255 

Patricia Jackson 
Language Arts Teacher 

Patricia_Jackson@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39111 

Sara Jackson 
Art & Photo Teacher 

jacksosz1@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39214 

Theresa James 
Cyber Security Teacher 
jamestz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39085 

Jesica Juleseus 
Language Arts Teacher 

Jesica_Juleseus@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39137 

Amanda Keen 
Science Teacher 

keenaj@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39206 

Rick Keith 
Plato Teacher 

Rick_Keith@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39134 

Matthew King 
ESE Math Teacher 

Matthew_King@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39199 
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Ralph King 
Social Studies Teacher 
kingrz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39186 

Scott Knopf 
Orchestra Teacher 

knopfsz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39242 

Thomas Kreahling 
Social Studies & Swimming Teacher 
Thomas_Kreahling@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39068 

Teresa Kruczek 
Physical Education Teacher 

Teresa_Kruczek@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39106 

Rebecca Kunos 
Sign Language Teacher 

Rebecca_Haley@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39153 

Robin Lacerenza 
Culinary Teacher 

Robin_Lacerenza@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39161 

Carolina Legler 
Early Childhood Teacher 

Carolina_Legler@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39266 

Scott Leman 
Language Arts Teacher 

Scott_Leman@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39130 

Anna Lorenzano 
Math Teacher 

Anna_Lorenzano@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39233 

Susan Madigan 
Science Teacher 

Susan_Madigan@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39107 

Monica Maeda 
Science Teacher 

Monica_Maeda@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39120 

Kim Maingot-Eppinett 
World Languages Teacher 

Kim_Maingot-Eppinett@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39184 

 

 



TEACHERS 

LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 

 

Julie Marcello 
Success 101 Teacher 

Julie_Marcello@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39290 

Jessica Marengo-Ramos 
ESOL Language Arts Teacher 

Jessica_Marengo-Ramos@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39287 

Anthony Martin 
Art Teacher 

martinaz1@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39115 

Matthew Martin 
Social Studies Teacher 

martinmz1@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39167 

Brian Mathews 
ESE Resourse Teacher 

Brian_Mathews@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39138 

Jennifer McDowell 
Language Arts Teacher 

mcdowejz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39257 

Wesley McLaughlin 
Science Teacher 

Wesley_McLaughlin@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39123 

Shirley McLaughlin 
Math Teacher 

mclaugsz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39117 

Scott McNicol 
Social Studies Teacher 

Scott_McNicol@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39136 

Diane Mewes 
Language Arts Teacher 

Diane_Mewes@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39102 

Theresa Mongiovi 
Language Arts Teacher 

Theresa_Mongiovi@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39139 

Christina Morris 
Science Teacher 

Christina_Morris@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39164 
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LAKE HOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 2017-2018 

 

Jeffrey Myers 
Social Studies Teacher 

Jeffrey_Myers@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39220 

Judy Ngying 
Science Teacher 

Judy_Ngying@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39249 

William Norris 
Math Teacher 

William_Norris@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39112 

Marie Norton 
Language Arts Teacher & Instructional 

Coach 
Marie_Norton@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39133 

Jordan Orlewicz 
Science Teacher 

orlewijz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39174 

Richard Peterson 
ISS & Men of Excellence Teacher 
Richard_Peterson@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39270 

Eric Poyner 
Social Studies Teacher 

poynerew@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39219 

Laura Rhein 
Physical Education Teacher 
Laura_Rhein@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39234 

Sandra Rivas 
Art Teacher 

Sandra_Rivas@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39246 

Ted Roberts 
ASD Teacher 

Ted_Roberts@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39185 

Heather Roden 
Language Arts Teacher 

Heather_Roden@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39179 

Jillian Rodriguez 
Social Studies Teacher 
rodrigjg@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39167 
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Juan Rodriguez 
Social Studies Teacher 

Juan _Rodriguez@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39215 

Tanya Rodriques 
Entrepreneurship Teacher 

rodriqtz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39172 

David Rogers 
Social Studies & Physical Education 

Teacher 
rogersdl@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39210 

William Roos 
Social Studies Teacher 
rooswz@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39187 

John Rothrock 
Math Teacher 

John_Rothrock@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39077 

Rain Sadkane 
Dance Teacher 

Rain_Sadkane@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39154 

Stevie Schulte 
Math Teacher 

Stevie_Schulte@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39109 

John Sears 
Math Teacher 

John_Sears@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39196 

Rebecca Senko 
Chorus Teacher 

Rebecca_Senko@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39235 

Derek Sheplan 
Math Teacher 

Derek_Sheplan@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39263 

Justine Shubert 
Language Arts Teacher 

Justine_Shubert@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39195 

Portia Simpson 
Cosmetology Teacher 

Portia_Simpson@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39145 

 

 



TEACHERS 
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Nadia Spence 
Science Teacher 

Nadia_Spence@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39150 

Renata Stojanova 
Science Teacher 

stojanrz@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39228 

Ashley Storey 
Math Teacher 

Ashley_Storey@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39173 

Bryan Teet 
NJROTC Teacher 

Bryan_Teet@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39040 

Nina Toomey 
World Languages Teacher 

Nina_Toomey@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39162 

Elba Velazquez 
World Languages Teacher 

Elba_Velazquez@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39253 

Gregory Wedel 
Social Studies Teacher 

Gregory_Wedel@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39166 

Leah Weisman 
Learning Strategies Teacher 

Leah_Weisman@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39264 

Dave Wensyel 
ESE Teacher & Head Football Coach 

Dave_Wensyel@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39076 

Marjanii Wilburn 
Math Teacher 

Marjanii_Wilburn@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39155 

Bryan Wilk 
Science Teacher 

Bryan_Wilk@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39163 

Danielle Wolfe 
Language Arts Teacher 
wolfedr@scps.k12.fl.us 

Ext 39141 
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Celeste Woolley 
Language Arts Teacher 

woollecm@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39118 

Edison Yagoubian 
Science Teacher 

Edison_Yagoubian@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39182 

Alan Youngblood 
Language Arts Teacher 

Alan_Youngblood@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39274 

Brittany Ziobro 
Science Teacher 

ziobroba@scps.k12.fl.us 
Ext 39231 

  

   

   

 

 


